9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Jim Woodruff Dam Interim Operations Plan
Drought Provision Workshop
Columbus Convention and Trade Center
Columbus, GA
13 December 2006
9:00 a.m EST —4:00 p.m EST

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome and Introductory Remarks
Background on Biological Opinion and RPM3
Drought (2006 and Previous Droughts)

Draft Concept for RPM3 Drought Provision

Discussion of Draft Concept

12:00 p.m. —1:00 p.m. LUNCH

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

State Presentations of Alternative Concepts
Stakeholder Presentations of Alternative Concepts

Discussion

ADJOURN

Corps/USFWS
Corps/USFWS

Rob Erhardt — Corps
Corps

ALL

State Participants
Stakeholders

ALL



